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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

v-ote Item
No. I No.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1902.
Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

.00 1253
1255
125G

1257
1260
1263
1265
1266
1268
1270
1273
1275
1277
1278
1280
1282

Roads, etc.—continued.
Nelson—continued.

Riwaka Valley Road and Bridge
Stanley Brook-Motueka Valley
Stanley Brook Hill, Motueka Valley-Railway-

station
Tadmor Ford (Motueka)
Tadmor (Upper)
Wairoa Gorge
Wakefield-Stanley Brook
Woodstock-Stanley Brook ..
Rai-Harve) 's Bay
Bonny Doon-Jamieson's
East Road (long cutting to Pohara)
Motupipi River Bridge (main road)
Oparara Schoolhouse Road ..
Pakawau-Tamatea
Takaka Rivor Protection (£l for £1)
Takaka-Riwaka (£1 for £1) (main road)

Waimea Motueka
£ s. d.

200 0 0
119 5 1
250 0 0

21 19 9
156 5 0
34 18 9

100 0 0
250 0 0

13 0 0
100 0 0
86 10 0
27 4 5

100 0 0
126 6 0
278 14 7

56 5 1

Sounds
Collingwood

Nelson
Motueka

Buller
Collirgwood

1284
1287

Waitapu Survey District (Block XI.)
Buller Road (loop-line, nine miles to Westport) (on

account of £2,000)
Horse Terrace-Hunter's
Karamea
Karamea-Mud Flat
Lyell Cemetery and Road
Mangles-Braeburn
Mokihinui-Little Wanganui River
Oparara Road and Bridge
Glenroy Bridge (approaches)
Inangahua Bridge, Reefton (main road)
Inangahua flood damages
Mangles Bridge-Murohison
Maruia, vid Caslani's
Upper Inangahua Valley
Cobden Hill (bridle-track)
Haupiri-Amuri
Main Coal Creek-Coal Creek Falls
Nelson Creek Footbridge
Seven-mile Bridge-Beach Track, Point Elizabeth ..
Waipuna-Clarke River
Waipuna
Contingencies and engineering

Waimea and Col-
lingwood

Collingwood
Buller Buller

13 8 8
350 0 0

1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1297
1304
1307
1309
1313
1316
1322
1324
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1334

Inangahua
Buller

Inangahua
Buller

Inangahua

Motueka

Buller

Motueka

Buller

97 12 0
149 19 0
65 0 0
65 3 0

200 0 0
2,174 13 2

07 1 1
179 19 9
20 8 2

500 0 0
164 11 9
200 0 0

50 0 0
100 0 0
152 18 1
39 11 3

183 4 4
54 8 10

100 0 0
137 9 4

4 15 9

Grey Grey

1335
1336
1337
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351

Total—Nelson ..
Marlborough—

Anakoa-Manaroa
Anakoa-Titirangi
Arapawa-Te Awaiti
Crail Bay-Homewood
Crail Bay Track
Double Bay-Torea
Elaine Bay-Harvey's Bay
Endeavour Inlet-Titirangi
Fairy Bay, North West Bay
Hakahaka-Opihi
Harvey's Bay, Pelorus Sound
Harvey's Bay-Tuna Bay
Kenepuru-Anakoa
Kenepuru-Endeavour Inlet..
Kenepuru-Mahakipawa

Sounds Wairau

Nelson
Wairau
Nelson
Wairau
Nelson

£12,098 4 2
178 7 1
31 1 10

119 11 6
93 4 6
38 18 10
93 15 4

197 7 10
12 3 0

105 2 4
22 7 0
10 12 0
69 7 6
27 16 6

2 14 0
113 2 0

Wairau

Sounds and Marl-
borough

Sounds1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1358

Kenepuru-Manaroa
Kenepuru Sound
Kiaho Canal and Kenepuru Track
Mahau Sound
Manaroa-Hopai
Nydia Bay-Havelock

43 17 1
33 19 6
53 4 10
17 7 0
16 13 0

167 4 4Sounds and Marl-
borough

Sounds

Nelson

1359
1360
1363
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375

Ohinetaha-Te Mehia
Onahau Bay-Kenepuru Sound
Piripaua Neck Cutting
Port Underwood-Opua Bay..
Queen Charlotte Sound
Resolution Bay-Endeavour Inlet
Richmond Bay-Kenny's Isle
Robin Hood Bay-Ocean Bay
Skiddaw Run-Te Matau-a-Maui
Te Awaite Wharf
Te Mehia-Portage Bay
Tennyson Inlet
Titirangi-Ship Cove
Torea Bay Road

Wairau 6 0 0
77 13 0
15 18 10
43 12 0
56 16 0
28 3 0

254 10 3
19 3 0

198 14 4
290 0 9

92 6 7
7 0 0

133 2 6
51 1 6

Nelson
Wairau
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